
CAREER WITH
REALGROWTH NIDHI LTD

COMMISSION / INCENTIVE STRUCTURE On Deposit

  Become Sales Exceutive
As an advisor an exciting opportunity of being a advisor beckons you at  
REALGROWTH NIDHI LTD.
It is an opportunity that is not only full of promise,but is also for a cause that is noble.
AT REALGROWTH NIDHI LTD . We give wings to fly and take your
CAREER AND ASPIRE for the role in management Position
REALGROWTH NIDHI LTD is the right place for you.

ELIGIBILITY- CRITERIA

1) Any individual above 18 years of age.
2) Self recuring of Minimum Rs.500/- and above
    at the time of joining.
3) Maintain self R/D Regularly to keep code and rank live
    to claim for all the benefits offered in future.

DOCUMENTS REQURIED

1) Resident adders proof 
    (aadharcard/electricity bill/Ration Card)
2) Age proof 
    (Pan Card,Driving license/5 passport size Photo)

HIGHLIGHTS OF CAREER

1) Career Opportunities,
2) Personal Growth,
3) Being Your Own Boss,
4) Easy To Do Your Business
5) Easy To Join,
6) Work Life Balance
7) Conference And Event

REWARDS AND BENEFIT

1) Pramotion
2) Monthly / Early Incentive
3) Yearly Out Standing Performance Reward
4) Social Service.
5) Leader Ship Opportunities
6) Gap Benefit.

WHO CAN JOIN (DMSCCS)

1) Self Employed.
2) Salaried Person.
3) Consultants
4) Sales / Marketing Specialists.
5) House wife
6) Real Esate agent

.

Level Designation / Cader DDS Period For RD Account 

  
12 

Months 
12 

Months 
24 

Months 
36 

Months 
48 

Months 
60 

Months 
72 

Months 
  DDS COMMISSION PERCENTAGE For RD Account 

1 Advisor  3.00 2.50 4.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 
2 Sr. Advisor 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 
3 Field Officer 0.30 0.30 0.80 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.90 
4 Area manager 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 
5 Development officer 0.05 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 
6 Regional  manager 0.05 0.10 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 
7 Assistant Manager   0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 
8 Manger H.O.  0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 
9 Gen Manager   0.05 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 

10 Executive Manager  0.05 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 
         

 Total 4.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 
 

REALGROWTH



Period For Fixed Deposit Account / MIS 
12 Months 24 Months 36 Months 48 Months 60 Months 72 Months DMS DOUBLE 

       
1.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 
0.30 0.60 0.90 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 
0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 
0.10 0.20 0.30 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 
0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 
0.08 0.16 0.24 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 
0.07 0.14 0.21 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 
0.06 0.12 0.18 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 
0.05 0.10 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 
0.04 0.08 0.12 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 

       
2.00 4.00 6.00 8.15 9.15 9.65 9.65 

2019 - 2020

1) Commission Calculated on Deposit / Collection Amount Only
2) GST Application As Per Rules. 

Note:

JOINING DETAILES POINT

1) Miniumam investment Rs 500/- plan 3 to 5 years.
2) Regular Monthly Target will be not calculating to the FD BUSINESS ONLY RD BUSINESS Calculating.
3) REALGROWTH NIDHI LTD YOU are Investor are compulsory.
4) Membership Fee Rs100/-
5) Introducer Fee Rs100/-

Name Of Rank PRAMOTION QUUTA 
  
Adviser 10,000 
Sales Officer 50,000 +4 advisor 
Supervisor 2,00,000 +min 4 so 
Dev. Officer 5,00,000 + min 4 supervisor 
Branch Manager 8,00,000+ min 4 D O 
Franchise Head 11,00,0000 +4 BM 
Dev. Manager H.O 14,00,000/ +4 F H 
Manager H.O 17,00,000/+2 D MH 
Management 20,00,000/- 2 M HO 



Level
Designation & 

Cader
No. of  Loan % Rs. 10,000 Bonus Points Total B.P.

1 Advisor 3 2.00% Rs. 200 Rs. 600
2 Sales Officer 9 0.70% Rs. 70 Rs. 630 Rs. 1,230
3 Supervisor 27 0.40% Rs. 40 Rs. 1,080 Rs. 2,310
4 Dev.  Officer 81 0.25% Rs. 25 Rs. 2,025 Rs. 4,335
5 Branch Manager 243 0.15% Rs. 15 Rs. 3,645 Rs. 7,980

6 Franchisee Head (GM) 729 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 7,290 Rs. 15,270
7 Dev. Manager H. O. 2187 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 21,870 Rs. 37,140
8 Manger H.O. 6561 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 65,610 Rs. 1,02,750
9 Gen Manager H. O. 19683 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 1,96,830 Rs. 2,99,580

10 Management H. O. 59049 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 5,90,490 Rs. 8,90,070

Customer Loyalty Program for 100 days Personal Loan

Note: 1) Collection agent will get 4% commision on total collection amount   
 Loan & Interest. (Eg. 250x50=12500 x 4% = 500/-)
           2) If Team Leader will give Loan customer to Advisor then 3% commission will
 go to that advisor and 1% Commission go to the team Leade.
           3) And earn extra amount as much he can through referal commission.
           4) GST is Appicable as per rules.

1) Collection agent will get 4% commision on total collection amount
 Loan & Interest. (Eg. 120x100=12000 x 4% = 480/-)      
2) If Team Leader will give Loan customer to Advisor then 3% commission will
go to that advisor and 1% Commission go to the team Leader.
3) And earn extra amount as much he can through referal commission.
4) GST is Appicable as per rules.

Note:

Level
Designation & 

Cader
No. of  Loan % Rs. 10,000 Bonus Points Total B.P.

1 Advisor 3 2.50% Rs. 250 Rs. 750
2 Sales Officer 9 1.00% Rs. 100 Rs. 900 Rs. 1,650
3 Supervisor 27 0.50% Rs. 50 Rs. 1,350 Rs. 3,000
4 Dev.  Officer 81 0.30% Rs. 30 Rs. 2,430 Rs. 5,430
5 Branch Manager 243 0.20% Rs. 20 Rs. 4,860 Rs. 10,290

6 Franchisee Head (GM) 729 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 7,290 Rs. 17,580
7 Dev. Manager H. O. 2187 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 21,870 Rs. 39,450
8 Manger H.O. 6561 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 65,610 Rs. 1,05,060
9 Gen Manager H. O. 19683 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 1,96,830 Rs. 3,01,890

10 Management H. O. 59049 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 5,90,490 Rs. 8,92,380

Customer Loyalty Program for 50 days Micro Loan



Level
Designation & 

Cader
No. of  Loan % Rs. 10,000 Bonus Points Total B.P.

1 Advisor 3 1.75% Rs. 175 Rs. 525
2 Sales Officer 9 0.60% Rs. 60 Rs. 540 Rs. 1,065
3 Supervisor 27 0.30% Rs. 30 Rs. 810 Rs. 1,875
4 Dev.  Officer 81 0.20% Rs. 20 Rs. 1,620 Rs. 3,495
5 Branch Manager 243 0.15% Rs. 15 Rs. 3,645 Rs. 7,140

6 Franchisee Head (GM) 729 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 7,290 Rs. 14,430
7 Dev. Manager H. O. 2187 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 21,870 Rs. 36,300
8 Manger H.O. 6561 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 65,610 Rs. 1,01,910
9 Gen Manager H. O. 19683 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 1,96,830 Rs. 2,98,740

10 Management H. O. 59049 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 5,90,490 Rs. 8,89,230

Customer Loyalty Program for Weekly  Loan (20 Weeks)

Level
Designation & 

Cader
No. of  Loan % Rs. 10,000 Bonus Points Total B.P.

1 Advisor 3 1.50% Rs. 150 Rs. 450
2 Sales Officer 9 0.50% Rs. 50 Rs. 450 Rs. 900
3 Supervisor 27 0.25% Rs. 25 Rs. 675 Rs. 1,575
4 Dev.  Officer 81 0.15% Rs. 15 Rs. 1,215 Rs. 2,790
5 Branch Manager 243 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 2,430 Rs. 5,220

6 Franchisee Head (GM) 729 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 7,290 Rs. 12,510
7 Dev. Manager H. O. 2187 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 21,870 Rs. 34,380
8 Manger H.O. 6561 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 65,610 Rs. 99,990
9 Gen Manager H. O. 19683 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 1,96,830 Rs. 2,96,820

10 Management H. O. 59049 0.10% Rs. 10 Rs. 5,90,490 Rs. 8,87,310

Customer Loyalty Program for 12 Months Personal Loan

Note: 1) Collection agent will get 4% commision on total collection amount
 Loan & Interest. (Eg. 250x50=12500 x 4% = 500/-)
           2)If Team Leader will give Loan customer to Advisor then 3% commission will
 go to that advisor and 1% Commission go to the team Leader.
 3)And earn extra amount as much he can through referal commission.
 4)GST is Appicable as per rules.

Note: 1) Collection agent will get 4% commision on total collection amount
 Loan & Interest. (Eg. 120x100=12000 x 4% = 480/-)
 2)If Team Leader will give Loan customer to Advisor then 3% commission will
 go to that advisor and 1% Commission go to the team Leader.
 3)And earn extra amount as much he can through referal commission.
 4)GST is Appicable as per rules.


